Mounting Bracket for Air-Termination Systems on Metal Roofs
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Accessories

v HA M8 RSF20.25 V2A (123 040)
Screw with self-locking nut.

Type
Part No.
Material of holder

Clamping range
Material thickness
Screw

Material of screw / nut
Standard

Weight

Customs tariff number
(Comb. Nomenclature VAE)

GTIN
PU

HA M8 RSF20.25 V2A

123 040
StSt

320-25mm
2.5mm
“A M8 x 25mm
StSt
EN 62561-1
167 g

85389099
4013364353817
12 Stk
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v ,:Tested «=v: New I : Discontinued Model 2 cross connector = parallel connector = longitudinal connector LRy connector

9: clamp for parallel connector E: clamp for T connector ﬂl; pipe clamp for parallel connector ﬂ: pipe clamp for T connector

H: bridging component : equipotential bonding bar
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